

Contempt Petition 12/24
Geeta Kansal Vs. Amit Chopra

05.06.24

Present: None for the petitioner.

Hard copy of the present petition not filed. It be filed
on or before **20.07.24**.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/05.06.24.