

MISC DJ 955/23
GEETA KANSAL Vs. AMIT CHOPRA

08.11.24

Present: Sh. Irshad Ahmed, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Non-applicant in person.

Sh. Dinkar Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for non-applicant, through VC.

Put up with connected case, on 21.01.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.11.24.