

25 Contempt Petition
Civ. 12/24 Geeta Kansal Vs. Amit Chopra

03.06.2026

Present: Sh. Shubham Saxena, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
Sh. Anand Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for
respondent.

1. List the matter with connected main file bearing CS no.
73/22 on **06.07.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.06.2026